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Page 7 BeuepnHue orHu llapmxa

Pattern Name: BeuepHue orHm Ilapmxa

Company: [TaHHa

Copyright: nepeHabtop lanaklgd

Fabric: Aida 11, White
180w X 180h Stitches

Size(s): 11 Count, 41.56w X 41.56h cm
10 Count, 45.72w X 45.72h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

[] 3 2 Gamma
O N 2 Gamma
[] [-] 2 Gamma
[ | (] 2 Gamma
[ | [ ] 2 Gamma
[ | [ | 2 Gamma
[ [©] 2 Gamma
[] >] 2 Gamma
O B 2 Gamma
[] [+] 2 Gamma
O © 2 Gamma
[ 9] 2 Gamma
[] [o] 2 Gamma
[] @ 2 Gamma

0016
0057
0415
0676
0811
0812
0919
3030
3031
3036
3039
3040
3042
3213

CB.XeJITbl
cepo-6exeBblit
BeJibm
T-KOPUUHEBLI
T . KOPUUHEBLI
T.KOPUUHEB.
T.Ccep-xaku
Bexe BB
CB.Kkakao
Ccepo-KpeMOBbI
OJ1. brCTamKOBLI
BOJIO THEM
Ccepo-KpeMOBbI
T . KPEeMOBBIM



